

Khizer Sirai Keni Road to
Kaith Bigha

(SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Raj Sharma

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

930

PT628485

A-983722

ABSTRACT OF COST

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(1) construction of B.M & R.P					
(i) construction of Reference & working B.M					
Vide T.M.B.P-17					
Qty 0.821 KM					
@ 4771.68 = RS					3918.00
(ii) construction of R.P					
Vide T.M.B.P-17					
Qty 0.821 KM					
@ 3208.10 = RS					2634.00
(2) clearing & grubbing sand land					
Vide T.M.B.P-18					
Qty 0.53 Hec					
@ 51161.75 = RS					27116.00
(3) laying C.C pipe HP3					
Vide T.M.B.P-18					
Qty 4.0 m					
@ 735.87 = RS					29435.00
(4) high board					
2 nos Vide T.M.B.P-18					
1 no P-32					
3 nos @ 9331.76 = RS					18664.00

Continuation

RS 81767.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) construction of embankment					
viaduct MB P-19					
(i) lead 100m					
423m ³ viaduct MB P-19					
179.5m ³ P-29					
602.5m ³ @ 175.22 = RS 105570.00					
(ii) lead 100m					
387.15m ³ viaduct MB P-19					
418.69m ³ P-29					
1405.84m ³ @ 139.73 = RS 196592.00					
(10) fill in excavation of foundation of structure					
viaduct MB P-22					
Qty 45.491m ³					
@ 294.73 = RS 13408.00					
(11) providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundation					
PCC mix					
viaduct MB P-23					
Qty 4.1m ³					
@ 4074.37 = RS 16705.00					

Continuation

RS 3099790.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/55) providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open form					
width 11.3 P-23					
M20					
Qty 28.372 m ³					
@ 4320.47 = RS 122580.00					
(13/61) laying (first class) bedding on well compacted sand					
width 11.3 P-24					
Qty 2.418 m ³					
@ 478.11 = RS 1156.00					
(14/38.39) providing & laying 1st max cement concrete for pipe bedding					
width 7.5m					
@ 1158.56 = RS 8689.00					
1st max cement concrete for pipe bedding					
width 7.5m					
@ 3629.19 = RS 27219.00					
(15/36) plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure					
M20					
width 11.3 P-25					
Qty 16.42 m ³					
@ 4747.25 = RS 77950.00					

Continuation

RS 3337384.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) (12) filling in form Vid. TMBP-25 Qty 11.63 m ³ @ 478.11 = RS 5560.00					
(17) (15) Hyd. bar Vid. TMBP-26 Qty 1.046 MT @ 50022.79 RS 52324.00					
(18) (14) providing concrete in open form Vid. TMBP-26 Qty 25.88 m ³ @ 4789.07 RS 123941.00					
(19) (11) providing & applying primer coat (SS1) Vid. TMBP-30 Qty 1897.20 m ² @ 44.57 RS 84558.00					
(20) (11) deck coat (RS1) Vid. TMBP-30 Qty 1897.20 m ² @ 15.16 RS 28762.00					

Continuation RS 3632529.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) (13)	MSS				
	Nick TMBP-30				
	Qty 1897.2 m ²				
	@ 177.35 = RS 336468.00				
(22) (15)	Brick Soling				
	Nick TMBP-31				
	Qty 162.5 m ²				
	@ 453.53 = RS 73699.00				
(23)	K.M stone				
(i)	ordinary K.M stone				
	Nick TMBP-31				
	Qty 2 m ²				
	@ 2170.73 = RS 4341.00				
(ii)	extra stamped				
	Nick TMBP-31				
	Qty 4 m ²				
	@ 593.18 = RS 2773.00				
(24) (15)	Round top pillar				
	Nick TMBP-32				
	Qty 16 m ²				
	@ 498.75 = RS 7980.00				

Continuation

RS 4057730.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/20) Painting two coats					
nick + MBP-32					
Qty 44.64 m ²					
@ 97.18 = RS 4338.00					
(26) Retro reflectorised traffic sign					
(i) 600 mm circular					
nick + MBP-32					
Qty 4 nos					
@ 4737.23 RS 18949.00					
(ii) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
nick + MBP-32					
Qty 8 nos					
@ 3511.56 RS 28092.00					
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
nick + MBP-32					
Qty 4 nos					
@ 4601.43 RS 18406.00					
(iv) 900 mm square					
nick + MBP-32					
Qty 2 nos					
@ 8292.17 RS 16584.00					

Continuation RS 4144 159.0

Continuation